
B R E A K F A S T

Early Bird Chef’s Breakfast

Traditional English Breakfast Smiles Choice

Cradle Stack Breakfast Burrito

Health Start Omelette plain 

Phil’s Brekkie Bun
Gluten free or rye bread
available on request

Two eggs (fried, poached or scrambled), back bacon,
fried tomato, served with your choice of white or brown
toast.

2 eggs – fried or scrambled – 2 chicken sausages,
halloumi cheese, avocado (SQ)&mushrooms.

Two fried eggs, pork sausage, back bacon, grilled tomato
&mushrooms, served with 2 slices of toast – choose
between white and brown toast.

Toasted rye bread covered with fresh basil, feta
cheese, 2 poached eggs, olive oil &roasted nuts.

Toasted English muffin topped with smashed avocado
(seasonal), crispy bacon & two poached eggs. Served
with cocktail tomatoes roasted in balsamic vinegar.

Wrap stuffed with scrambled egg, bacon, cheese
and avocado (SQ)

Enjoy a fresh bun filled with bacon, egg and cheese,
topped with Hollandaise sauce

R75-00 R100-00

R100-00 R95-00

R100-00 R100-00

R100-00 R40-00

R60-00 R12-00

Menu
(V)

2 poached eggs, rocket, grilled halloumi, mushrooms,
balsamic tomatoes & avocado (SQ), prepared on rye
toast.

(V)

F I L L I N G S  &  T O P P I N G S

Cheese

Tomatoes

Ham

Mushrooms

R16-00

R6-00

R8-00

R18-00

Mince

Baked Beans

Bacon

Onion

R37-50

R8-00

R25-00

R5-00

Egg

Halloumi

Avocado (SQ)

Fries

R7-00

R40-00

R20-00

R20-00

A' LA CARTE
SERVED FROM 07:00 UNTIL 10:30 DURING

WEEKDAYS  & 7:00 UNTIL 11:00 DURING
WEEKENDS AND  PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



L I G H T  M E A L S  

All Day Breakfast       

Riverstone Vegetarian Burger                                                                          

Toasted Sandwiches (your choice
of white or brown toast)
Served with fries or salad

¼ Chicken   

Riverstone Beef Burger                                                                                    

Mozambican Chicken Wings  

Riverstone Chicken Burger  

Two eggs (fried, poached or scrambled) bacon, fried
tomato
Served with your choice of white or brown toast             
.

A flame grilled homemade 200gram vegetarian
patty served with fries & a
mixed green salad..

Bacon & cheese
Cheese & tomato
Chicken mayo 
Add rye bread 

 Mozambican style ¼ chicken flame grilled and served
with fries. 

Flame grilled 200gram beef patty served with fries.
Accompanied with tomato, lettuce
glazed onion & topped with BBQ sauce     

4 char grilled chicken wings marinated in white wine,
garlic, bay leaves, paprika, lemon juice & butter. Served
with fries.                                                                                  

R75-00

R85-00

R80-00

R85-00

R100-00

R90-00

R90-00
200gram chicken patty, grilled to perfection & served
with fries. Accompanied with
tomato, lettuce glazed onion topped with a sweet chili
sauce.

R65-00
R50-00

R12-00

V

Vegetarian Wrap                                                                                      

Flame Grilled Sirloin                                                                                

Seasonal vegetables prepared in our home-made sauce
and served with a mixed green salad.            .

A200g grilled sirloin steak topped with a fried egg &
served with fries.     

R80-00

R130-00

Macaroni & Cheese                                                                                 
Al dente cooked macaroni, smothered in our 3-cheese
sauce.   

R80-00

Chicken Macaroni Cheese                                                                  
A la dente cooked macaroni, chicken cubes & smothered
in our 3-cheese sauce.

R90-00

V

SERVED FROM 12:00 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

A' LA CARTE



S T A R T E R S

Soup of the day       

Prawn and Avocado Salad                                                                          

Mushroom

Prawn Surprise

Beef Trinchado                                                                                    

Pasta with Grilled Halloumi 

Portuguese Chicken Livers  

Ask your waitron for the Chef’s soup of the day –
served with a freshly baked bread roll.

Traditional favorite, prawns with avocado on a bed of lettuce
& rocket topped with 1000 island dressing.

Grilled black mushrooms topped with spinach, feta,
cheddar cheese, tomato & onion.
 

Delicate pieces of prawn meat prepared in a creamy white
wine, garlic & parsley sauce with a pinch of paprika – served
with freshly baked bread rolls.    

150gram beef strips prepared in red wine, garlic, olive oil,
paprika & gravy. 

A superb combination of pasta with basil pesto, green beans,
cherry tomatoes &grilled halloumi.

R55-00

SQ

R55-00

R95-00

R110-00

R75-00

R65-00

A classic from Portugal!
Chicken livers cooked in red wine, garlic & pepper sauce –
served with a freshly baked bread roll.

(N)

V

V

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

(N)

(N)



M A I N S
V E G E T A R I A N

Smile Vegetarian       

Mozambican Prawns                                                                       

Line Fish

Sea Food Platter

Grilled Baby Trout                                                                                

Calamari

A medley of onions, carrots, red bell peppers, zucchini,
garlic & chick peas with a touch of paprika.

8 flame grilled queen prawns, your choice of peri-peri, garlic
or lemon butter sauce.
Served best on a bed of rice.

Hake, grilled or fried, served with your choice of salad,
fries or seasonal vegetables.

5 Queen prawns, grilled or fried hake, calamari tubes, served with
rice and fries.
Accompanied by your choice of lemon butter or peri-peri sauce. 

Grilled baby trout served with a lemon butter sauce & your
choice of fries or seasonal vegetables.

R110-00

R200-00

R160-00

R220-00

R220-00

R170-00

Grilled calamari tubes served with a lemon butter or peri -
peri sauce. 
Served best with rice. 

(N)

(N)

F I S H

(N)

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



C H I C K E N

Stuffed Chicken Breast       

Pork Ribs                                                                       

Portuguese Baby Chicken

Espetada

Chicken & Rib                                                                              

Tender chicken breast crumbed in parmesan cheese & stuffed
with basil pesto & feta. Accompanied with vegetables & chips.

500g flame grilled BBQ ribs served with vegetables or fries.

A timeless Portuguese tradition!
Flame grilled baby chicken infused in a white wine, garlic & bay leaf
sauce. Accompanied with vegetables & fries.

300g flame grilled rump prepared in true Portuguese style! Served
with fries and a sauce of your choice.

300g BBQ pork ribs & 200g Portuguese style chicken
wings – served with fries.
.

R150-00

R240-00

R210-00

R180-00

R210-00

(N)

P O R K

M E A T

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



M E A T

Braised Oxtail                                                                     

Mixed Grill

Smiles Platter                                                                          

A winter warmer!
Slow cooked oxtail prepared in a red wine & Napoletana sauce.
Served with fluffy mashed potatoes or rice.

One lamb chop, a 100g sirloin steak & boerewors. Served with
salsa & chips.

BBQ riblets, Portuguese style chicken wings & halloumi
cheese with a sweet-chili side dip.
Served with fries.

Rib-Eye Steak      

A 300g flame grilled rib eye steak, topped with a blue cheese
sauce. Served with vegetables or fries.

R180-00

R240-00

R180-00

R150-00

S I D E S

Onion Rings 

Side Salad

Side Vegetables

Plate of fries 

R25-00

R35-00

R30-00

R40-00

S A U C E S  

Green mamba Mushroom Cheese

R30

Pepper Creamy Garlic Lemon Butter

Peri-Peri

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Strawberry Cheese Cake                                                                   

Fruit Salad & Ice Cream

Black Forest Cake                                                                     

Delectable strawberry cheese cake at its best!

Freshly made seasonal fruit salad. Served with either ice cream or
custard.

The best you ever had. We bake daily!

Malva Pudding & Custard   

Chef’s delicious melt in your mouth homemade Malva pudding.
Served with either ice cream or custard.

R50-00

R55-00

R40-00

R55-00

D E S S E R T S

Mango Tart                                                                  

Chocolate Volcano                                                                     

Mango tart filled with mango puree on a biscuit crumb base.

Chocolate lover’s delight.

R50-00

R55-00

Berry Mousse                                                        
Soft and airy with a variety of berries.

R50-00

(N)

(N)

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Crispy Golden Chicken Nuggets                                                                  

Toasted Treats

Beef or Chicken Burger                                                                  

Served with fries.

A toasted sandwich with your favourite cheese, or chicken mayo.
Served with fries.

A juicy 100g beef patty or chicken fillet on a roll.
Served with fries.

Kiddies Brekkie    

One scrambled egg & two rashers of bacon, served with a
slice of toast.

R40-00

R45-00

R45-00

R60-00

K I D D I E S  M E N U

Riblets                                                                  

Fish Fingers                                                                  

Chargrilled & served with fries.

Homemade fish fingers.
Served with fries.

R65-00

R60-00

Yummy Macaroni & Cheese                                                     R45-00

SERVED FROM 18:30 UNTIL 21:30 DAILY
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Flavored Americano                                                                   

Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut/Peppermint                                                   
Add a tot of Rum/Whiskey/Liqueur

Filter Coffee
Take Away   

R30-00
R35-00

R40-00

D R I N K S



H O T

R35-00
R40-00




S T D



J U M B O

Cappuccino
Take Away   

R35-00
R40-00

R40-00
R45-00

Americano
Take Away   

R30-00
R35-00

R35-00
R40-00

R50-00

Espresso R23-00

R30-00

R40-00Café Latte

R40-00Flavoured Latte

R40-00Chai Latte

R25-00Tea: Rooibos/Five Roses                                 

R40-00Hot Chocolate

R40-00Milo  

R45-00Bar One Hottie

R45-00White Chocolate

R45-00Choc Mint Hottie

R75-00Irish Coffee

Milkshakes                                                             R45-00




C O O L

R45-00Iced Coffee

R65-00Kahlua Don Pedro

Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry/Bubblegum
/Banana/Lime

R30-00


